Genti si calatorii / Genti troller

Basic weekend trolley

SKU: TP1P790.20
Categorie: Genti si calatorii

600D high density extra strong two tone polyester fabric. With extendable trolley system. One
front pocket and one zipper closure main compartment.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

7.83 KG

Current

XD Collection
anthracite, grey
#494C49, #AFA393
Polyester

CHN

446, Warm Grey 6
55

26

28

55 x 26 x 28 cm
1150

1163,8

60

29

34

60 x 29 x 34 cm

7

7,9

220

120

6

220 x 120 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

true

27,7

12

55,5

27,7x 12 x55,5cm

Variations
Attribute SKU Stock
#494c49 [N TP1P790.201 1439

#AFA393 ] TP1P790.202 2918



